iber Optics

LR

1310nm ZELR XN ER B e 28

7 R

PR FOCEERL A e & PSR SR B NG IO IRAIR S, A5 oo V0 58 e e 2 RO IR O 1) 7 T e e 46 P A iy, oA
TRAENAFE, i EIEARRE, SR LA R AP R e VERT P SE e, T2 g FITE AR OGES . PR e eSS
1Ko

R R F s

KA A A5 FE HA oL
GEN R HAF Rk
e e Tk AT S DA R O
AT WAL

I imiEhR

Bf il
LEVUS 3 S nm 1310
TAEW T nm +30
il AFFE (max) dB 0.6
TR E (BRFE) degree 45
TEFE S PR degree +1
TR A AR FE dB 0.1
RS2 )% mW 500
a3l - SMF-28e B e
T K m 1 5w
LR e it - FC/APC B He
>INV N 5
HER mm ®5. 5X1.35
AR T -5~ +170
fifi A7l P C -40 ~ +85

MR IABEAE 25°C
SRR S, EAIEE I 0. 3dB, (A1 A 5dB, X TR0 5 6 BRI 2dB.

BN
— @5.5mm
GG
|<7 35mm —>|
% 55mm >|
HRUEE

@

) ©)

- ®

ZhER/N CW p i3 i | BaKE )= i puzEs St
1310-1310nm 00-300mW S2-SMF-28e B-250um #R£F N-None

L-900um A &
S-H®

FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
s-He

S-He S-HE S-HE

#H S MCILF-1310-00-S2-10-L-FA

TELAICLER S IERE A8, 0B 1310nm, EILYEThE 300mW, JEF2A SMF-28e, RAFKE 12K, 900um MAEE,
FC/APC,

WMFHE T RVEAE EE S RAVEE N AR, RATA IR RS T I A T @ R AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



